HIPPOKISAT LOHJA 25.8.2016

PIKAJUOKSU 40m
2014 ja my6hemmin syntyneet Pojat

Aapo Mattila 15,5
Manu Stréomberg 15,81
Taneli Hagstrom 17,9
Alvar Stigell 18,23
Emil Kangas 18,5
Miko Horttana 21,3
livo Savolainen 21,8
Jesse Lyyra 22,94
Leevi TOntsi 23,8
Elmeri Vuorhela 25,1
Miro Janger 25,5
Topi Nevalainen 31,5
Arvo Saila 33,8
Otto Saarelainen 35,7
Alex Stahlberg 37,3
Eetu Rotkus 40,9
Riku Nevalainen 41,7
llari Kunttu 44,8
Peetu Luhtanen 59

2014 ja myohemmin syntyneet Tytot

Ada Johansen 16
Siiri Jousi 16,2
Roosa Kosunen 17,6
Elisa Paakkanen 17,7
Lilja Sivonen 18,6
Juliaana Bjorkroth 19,5
Elli Ahokas 19,8
Armi Saarela 21,5
Pihla Leinonen 22,1
Aada-Maija Hakava 23,2
Olivia Teperi 25,3
Jasmin Luhtanen 27,8
Taimi Nykdnen 34
Maisa Utriainen 34
Linnea Kiiskinen 37
Anni Hayha 38
Anamda Nyman 46

2012-2013 -syntyneet Pojat

Eemil Leino 10,3
Eetu Kiiskinen 10,6
Joel Vainio 10,7
Pauli Korhonen 10,8
Aaron Hakava 10,8

Jiri Johansen 10,9



Santeri Moilanen
Mikael Lehto
Onni Saarela

Ore Nyman
Veikka Lilja

Eetu Kosunen
Veikka Tahvanainen
Leevi Hyttinen
Elias Laaksonen
Jaakko Kahelin
Eemil Térronen
Juho Rantanen
Luka Yrjonen
Vilho Utriainen
Mikael Makeldinen
Jonne Raisdanen
Vincent Vellonen
Aksel Hanninen
Verneri Huttunen
Elmo Nissinen
Sami Liuska
Eemeli livonen
Eelis Maki

Daniel Vikstrom
Daniel Husu
Niklas Nevalainen
Elmo Leino

2012-2013 -syntyneet Tytot

Olivia Hanninen
Hetti-Inkeri Saajos
Adalmiina Mattila
Sofia Ben Ammar
Hertta Kiiskinen
Molly Osterman
Aino Rask

Hilla Nykanen
Emmi Grénroos
Viivi Lyyra
Mia-Matilda Liesivaara
Silja Tiainen

Ella Sarajarvi
Aada Horttana
Minttu Airas
Matilda Viita

Mila Kaukojarvi
Amanda Maenpaa
Elisa Nissinen
Moona Maasalo
Aino Maisi

10,9
11,3
11,4
11,4
11,5
11,6
12,1
12,5
12,6
12,8

13
13,6
13,7
14,3
14,3
14,4
15,3
15,4
15,5
15,6
16,1
16,5
17,3
18,9

19
19,4
25,2

10,2
10,7
11,2
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,5
11,6
11,8
11,9
12,3
12,3
12,5
12,6
12,7
12,8
12,9
12,9
13,2
13,6
13,6



Hilla Tuomola 13,6

Mona Nykanen 13,7
Senja Pirttikangas 13,7
Oona Turpeinen 13,8
Nelle Vainio 13,9
Siiri Kivela 13,9
Noora Korvenmaa 14,3
Lumi Sivonen 14,3
Pinja Piiparinen 15,1
Lilian Karjanmaki 15,3
Saga Jarvinen 15,6
Viivi Rankinen 16,2
Vanessa Aspala 16,3
Aada Palenius 16,6
Isabella Saukko 16,7
Sonja Laine 18,1
Maija Harju 18,9
Mila Ahlfors 19,4
llona Ukkonen 19,8
Enni Malmi 28,1

PIKAJUOKSU 60m

2010-2011 -syntyneet Pojat

Vaino Rask 12,04
Valto Hagstrom 12,42
Topi Tahvanainen 12,52
Sebastian Sahila 12,53
Tony Havia 13,21
Justus Kavander 13,38
Julius Lokkila 13,57
Konsta Nevalainen 13,79
Leo Sinisaari 13,81
Miko Katas 13,92
Elias Norrby 13,99
liro Pajari 14,65
Arttu Rantanen 14,99
Joona Tukiainen 15,07
Joonas Raty 15,08
Akseli Ukkonen 15,09
Calle Torrénen 15,09
Tuomas Vakkuri 15,24
Edvard Krook 15,35
Jasper Jaaskeldinen 15,44
Aarne Kortesalmi 15,52
Arno Sevon 15,53
Miio Makkonen 15,72
Albert Vasala 15,77
Toomas Laine 15,77

Milo Strémberg 15,79



Touko Stigell
Nuutti Salo

Mikael Flood

Jerry Ankkuri
Oliver Toivonen
Aaro Aaltonen
Matteo Bunnstrom
Vilppu Eloranta

2010-2011 -syntyneet Tytot

Lumi Halen

Aini Eranko

Ida Kangas

Nella Korvenmaa
liris Lansimaki
Beea Lehtovuori
Henni Moilanen
Unna-Maija Saajos
Anni Rinne
Minea Holm

Nea Janger

lida Yrjonen

Essi Hayha

Essi llomaki
Sanni Maasalo
Netta Halmisto
Eevi Kaukojarvi
Sara Tarvainen
Venla Kivivuori
Rianna Kuusisto
Helmi Syrjanen
Aada Mattila
Emma Makeldinen
Ninni Nevalainen
Oona Piiparinen
Amalia Jarvinen
Oona Savolainen

2008-2009 -syntyneet Pojat

Daniel Ehrnsten
Kasperi Kuokkanen
Niilo Sevon
Janne Raisanen
Eemil Pesonen
Onni Moilanen
Nicholas Skog
Eemil Johansson
Daniel Nylund
Ron Avall

Patrik Vasala

16,08

16,2
16,28
16,47
16,52
16,64
16,82
22,28

13,25
13,27
13,31
13,36
13,42
13,48
13,55
13,63

13,7
13,81
13,93
13,95
14,17
14,46
14,99

15,5
15,65
15,73
15,74
16,28
16,29
16,86
16,87

16,9
17,35
17,73
19,74

10,99
11,07
11,33
11,44
11,45

11,5
11,57
11,61
11,69
11,84
11,95



Arthur Krook
Leevi Leskinen
Alvar Tuomenoksa
Eeli Heimberg
Valtteri Kunttu
Jesse Kari

Voitto Saila

Roni Liuska

Elmo Repola
Aatu Kantola
Arttu Aaltonen
Viljami Ukkonen
Lenni Lindgren
Lukas Kuusisto
Miro Tarvainen
Aleksi Husu

Alex Helander
Amos Tuomainen
Veeti Kavander
Joona Heikkila
Miksu Gustomesov
Lukas Kuusisto

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2008-2009 -syntyneet Tytot

Veera Joutlahti
Emilia Grénroos
Meea Kettunen
Saimi Sundstrém
Ellen Vainio
Sofia Sundell
Helmi Paananen
Emma Siivonen
Helmi Vesimaki
Eeva Hyttinen
Henna Hellgren
Aada Kiuru

Ida Hyytidinen
Anni Vakkuri
Melissa Viita
Helmi Tiainen
Aino Lilja

Emilia Kiiskinen
Kara Nyman
Jasmin Ben Ammar
Neea Sarajarvi
Ella Saarela
Lumi Teittinen
Alina Maatta
Emilia Maatta
Martta Salo

12,26

12,3
12,33
12,39
12,44
12,48

12,6
12,65
12,85
12,85
13,07
13,26
13,33
13,73
14,06
16,69

11,59
11,67
11,69
11,76
11,91
12,09
12,11
12,17
12,34
12,41
12,48
12,57
12,63
12,64
12,66
12,66

12,7

12,8
12,83
13,03
13,22
13,31
13,38
13,42
13,42
13,43



Julia Baggstrom
Solja Kortesalmi
Saana Laine
Maiju Nikkanen
Hilla Teittinen
Anniina Luume
Miisa Tukiainen
Alisa llomaki
Kira Hyytidinen
Hilla Rotkus
Aada Piiparinen
Elina Kosunen

Meriella Honkaranta

Aada Mattila
Sofia Pirttikangas
Minni Hormavirta

Moona Hormavirta

PIKAJUOKSU 100m

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2006-2007 -syntyneet Pojat

Jesse Kettunen
Matias Hyttinen
Sami Lokkila
Aaron Ruotsala
Riku Maatta
Oskari Moilanen
Eelis Enroth

Mikael Karkkainen

Justus Nikkanen

Vili-Topias Saarelainen

Aleksi Johansson

Joona Abrahamsson

Taneli Ukkonen
Aaro Ylirautia
Robert Sadam

2006-2007 -syntyneet Tytot

Peppi Ehrnsten
Jonna Jakko

Elli Paananen
Liisi Halen
Karoliina Krook
Susa Lehtovuori
Helmi Saila

Lilli Lindgren
Kaisla Lonka
Asia Hamaldinen
Vilma Vesimaki
Janni Kuusela

13,52
13,52
13,56
13,57
13,63
13,77
13,97
13,99
14,23

14,7
14,86
15,07

15,75
16,39
16,83

17,2
17,52
18,27
18,44
18,45
18,65
18,76
19,22
19,42
19,44
20,04

21,3

16,4
16,79
17,45

17,7
17,98
18,67
18,76
19,22
19,44
19,49
19,65
19,71



Anri Repola 20,5
Oona Pajari 20,67
Olivia Rotkus 21,21

2004-2005 -syntyneet Pojat

Eetu Rantala 14,69
Leevi Lindgren 15,63
Robert Enroth 16,92
Roope Maatta 19,18

2004-2005 -syntyneet Tytot

Oona Jarvinen 15,49
Aino Kotiaho 16,73
Tiia Viramaki 17,07
Reena Tassberg 17,42
Emma Louhi 18,05
Pihla Lonka 20,36
Maarja Sadam 20,7
PITUUSHYPPY

2010-2011 -syntyneet Pojat

Sebastian Sahila 250
Topi Tahvanainen 250
Justus Kavander 250
Olivern Toivonen 240
Valto Hagstrom 235
Tony Havia 235
Albert Vasala 225
Enri Torkko 220
Vaino Rask 220
Elias Norrby 210
Miko Katas 210
Leo Sinisaari 210
Jasper Jaaskeldinen 200
Aaro Aaltonen 200
Joona Tukiainen 195
Arno Sevon 190
liro Pajari 185
Arttu Rantanen 185
Matteo Brunsstrom 185
Joonas Raty 180
Aarne Kortesalmi 180
Konsta Nevalainen 173
Julius Lokkila 165
Akseli Ukkonen 160
Onni Kajander 160
Eppu Hollman 160
Calle Torrénen 144

Milo Strémberg 140



Miio Makkonen
Edvard Krook
Jerry Ankkuri
Vilppu Eloranta
Touko Stigell
Nuutti Salo
Toomas Laine

2010-2011 -syntyneet Tytot

Ida Kangas

Lumi Halen

Nelli Lamberg
liris Lansimaki
Nella Korvenmaa
Aini Eranko

Henni Moilanen
Anni Rinne

Beea Lehtovuori
Netta Halmisto
Oona Piiparinen
Essi llomaki

Essi Hayha
Vanessa Vihersaari
Katariina Vilkas
Helmi Syrjanen
Sara Tarvainen
Venla Kivivuori
Pinja Ritvanen
Ninni Nevalainen
Emma Makeldinen
Heta Kemppainen

2008-2009 -syntyneet Pojat

Ron Avall

Patrik Vasala
Viljami Ukkonen
Miro Tarvainen

140
140
135
130
130
115

90

210
206
202
201
200
200
195
188
184
183
181
180
179
176
170
164
141
139
139
125
109

92

274
250
196
182
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